
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish % Complete

1 CAMBRIDGE 20MPH PROJECT 899 days Mon 22/10/12 Mon 02/05/16 78%

2

3 Project Initiation/Approval 160 days Mon 22/10/12 Tue 11/06/13 100%

23

24 Phase 1 473 days Tue 22/01/13 Mon 24/11/14 100%

32

67 PHASE 2 - EAST AREA 532 days Tue 08/10/13 Wed 11/11/15 77%

68 Phase 2 Engagement/Detailed Design 362 days Tue 08/10/13 Wed 18/03/15 100%

75

76 Phase 2 Consultation 138 days Thu 28/11/13 Wed 18/06/14 100%

93

94 Phase 2 Traffic Orders + Victoria Road 150 days Mon 01/09/14 Wed 08/04/15 0%

101

102 Phase 2 Implementation + Victoria Road 135 days Mon 06/10/14 Wed 22/04/15 0%

110

111 Phase 2 Review 25 days Thu 08/10/15 Wed 11/11/15 0%

114

115 PHASE 3 (FINAL) WEST/CENTRAL & SOUTH AREA'S 423 days Mon 08/09/14 Mon 02/05/16 0%

116 Phase 3 Design 107 days Mon 29/09/14 Fri 06/03/15 0%

117 Commission/Undertake/Analyse ATCs 6 wks Mon 29/09/14 Fri 07/11/14 0%

118 Review Consultation Feedback 2 wks Mon 12/01/15 Fri 23/01/15 0%

119 Detailed Design 1 mon Mon 26/01/15 Fri 20/02/15 0%

120 Detailed Cost Estimate 2 wks Mon 23/02/15 Fri 06/03/15 0%

121

122 Phase 3 Consultation/Approvals 128 days Mon 08/09/14 Tue 17/03/15 0%

123 Write Reports for South & W/C Area Committee's (Inform Consultation) 2 wks Mon 08/09/14 Fri 19/09/14 0%

124 Submit Draft Report to SAC & WCAC 0 days Fri 19/09/14 Fri 19/09/14 0%

125 Update reports as required 1 wk Mon 22/09/14 Fri 26/09/14 0%

126 SAC 0 days Mon 13/10/14 Mon 13/10/14 0%

127 WCAC 0 days Wed 29/10/14 Wed 29/10/14 0%

128 Finalise Consultation Material 2 wks Wed 22/10/14 Tue 04/11/14 0%

129 Public Consultation Period inc. drop-ins etc. 8 wks Wed 05/11/14 Fri 09/01/15 0%

130 Assess & Summarise Consultation Results 2 wks Mon 12/01/15 Fri 23/01/15 0%

131 Write & Submit Final Report to SAC & WCAC (recommendations) 1 wk Mon 19/01/15 Fri 23/01/15 0%

132 SAC 0 days Mon 02/02/15 Mon 02/02/15 0%

133 WCAC 0 days Thu 05/03/15 Thu 05/03/15 0%

134 Write ESC Report - approval to implement final phase 1 wk Mon 26/01/15 Fri 30/01/15 0%

135 Submit Draft ESC Report 0 days Fri 30/01/15 Fri 30/01/15 0%

136 Submit Final ESC Report 0 days Fri 06/03/15 Fri 06/03/15 0%

137 ESC Approval to Implement 0 days Tue 17/03/15 Tue 17/03/15 0%

138

139 Phase 3 Traffic Orders 95 days Tue 17/03/15 Mon 27/07/15 0%

140 Advertise Traffic Orders 2 mons Tue 17/03/15 Mon 11/05/15 0%

141 Prepare objections report to CJAC 2 wks Tue 12/05/15 Mon 25/05/15 0%

142 CJAC determine objections (June date to be confirmed) 5 wks Tue 26/05/15 Mon 29/06/15 0%

143 Make Orders to coincide with final sign installation 1 mon Tue 30/06/15 Mon 27/07/15 0%

144

145 Phase 3 Implementation 125 days Tue 21/04/15 Mon 12/10/15 0%

146 Finalise Detailed Design 1 mon Tue 21/04/15 Mon 18/05/15 0%

147 Produce Works Package 2 wks Tue 19/05/15 Mon 01/06/15 0%

148 Procure Contractor 1 mon Tue 02/06/15 Mon 29/06/15 0%

149 Implementation 3 mons Tue 30/06/15 Mon 21/09/15 0%

150 Monitor Implementation 3 mons Tue 30/06/15 Mon 21/09/15 0%

151 Snagging 3 wks Tue 22/09/15 Mon 12/10/15 0%

152 Sign Off 0 days Mon 12/10/15 Mon 12/10/15 0%

153

154 Phase 3 25 days Tue 29/03/16 Mon 02/05/16 0%

155 Undertake ATCs to monitor against KPIs 3 wks Tue 29/03/16 Mon 18/04/16 0%

156 Review Results 2 wks Tue 19/04/16 Mon 02/05/16 0%
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